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30 4 SIBIUEHS 480,000 480,000
30] 7 5{ZE2mEHS 480,000 960,000
1 30| 4] 10/ 1UEISBEELLN 30,000 30,000 930,000
2 301 7] 10{SE2rH R A IR LN 30,000 30,000 900,000
3 300 4] 23 tBERAFEAA R 2,988 2,988 897,012
4 30] 6] 17 kBESBHEHERE 2,988 2988 894,024
5 30; 8| 19{ikREdRETRI6 A R 2,988 2,988 391,036
6 30 8| 19{dbREIASRRAT A RN 2988 2,988 888,048
7 30; 7| 3oldtEEFEE S T4 A B 1,049 1,049 886,999
8 30f 7| 3o|dcEEFER S HISABAEE 1,049 1,049 885,950
9 30f 7| 30|JdcEE%RRR S Ti6 B pEIRE 1,049 1,049 884,901
10 30] 7] 30|JcEEFRREES FI7H B 1,049 1,049 883,852
BHTLASARIEL TLASAREIR
11 30| 4] 23|BEMRABMEIENE 4,320 4320 879,532
BHILASAFRE] TLASAREIBR
12 30| 5| 22|BERRSHEETEH 4,320 4320 875,212
BHILASAREL TLASAREIR
13 30| 6] 22|fEpR68 BTN 4,320 4320 870,892
BHRIILASAKRE] TCLASAFREIR
14 30| 7| 23|BERR7H REER 4,320 4,320 866,572
15 30] 4| 15|SRE-—SESH 3.000 3,000 863,572
WEEEFFHEAMBTEL 2—K
16 30| 5| 28[LiRLESE 3,300 3,300 860,272
17 30] 6] BINPOEARER-AANOFEUESE 3,000 3,000 857,272
18 30| 6] SENEBHRBERSESE 3,000 3,000 854,272
19 30| 6] BTFTCTAEERERL I-FLE 12,000 12,000 842,272
20 30| 6] olMEAMIGOAVEI—VIFEREFRY 2,000 2,000 840,272
TEAROER . TEROEBEHBER]
21 30| 6! 6lERAEETEN 5,000 5,000 835,272
22 30| 6]  6ITAST vt IFEREEFE 3,000 3,000 832,272
ERARICETIREETU I —MEER
23 300 4] 10UIFEK 18,040 18,040] 814,232
24 30] 4] 12/FERRICHILIBEEET—REH 19,872 19.872 794,360
BERICHTSBEEFT U —MNERR
25 30 6| 12/&%H 17,712 17,712 776,648
26 0] 6] 146 FEPBAEERERZER 29,388 29.388 747,260
27 30} 4] 2[4HHHVILR 3215 3,215 744,045
28 30l 4] 12FRHIIA 3,307 3.307 740,738
29 30] 4| 234BHAIIAR 3,500 3,500 737,238
30 0] 5| 4l5sERHVULA 2,000 2,000 735,238
31 30] 5| 145BRAVIAR 1,500 1,500 733,738
32 30] 5] 235HAAVIA 3,632 3,632 730,106
33 30, 6] 76BHAHYILE 3,600 3,600 726,506
34 30, 6] 18l6BHAAHVILHK 2235 2,235 724,271
35 30 6] 246BRHVIVR 3,646 3,646 720,625
36 30| 7] _1071BBHVIIR 3613 3613 717,012
37 0| 7 1ITBSAVIVE 3,681 3.681 713,331
38 30| 1] 28l7ESHIIA 3,662 3,662 709,669
39 30| 4 0|BEBLHEESNE 90,000 90,000 619,669
40 30| 7] 10|A%BHEFSESE 5,000 5,000 614,669
41 30 5 BERBMBHXBEABEERESE 5,000 5000 609,669
42 30] 4] 18|BERBLMHIBENRTERY 7,380 7,380 602,289
BRRES LIF— BRABSTRY
HOAXECEEMFEORBELR
43 30| 51 2|r2HEE 8,000 8.000 594,289
BREE 3 — BARARESTRY
HOANEBEBEFIFIEDFEEEA 1
44 30 5| 22]F KRB 28,240 28,240 566,049
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BAREE b3+ — BAKESTRY
HUAXEEEERMEOZRELKR A
45 30| 5] 22|k Ersmgy 1,400 1,400 564649
46 30 5| 22|5H24REAMCEILILBEETRLE 28,240 28,240 536,409
SH24BEHEKICETARERESF &
47 30] 5] 24|EH 900 900 535,509
48 30] 6] 27\ LEUTHIERES 203,020 203.020 332,489
49 30] 6| 28|/ VE TR E 7,091 7.091 325,398
50 30| 6] 28 \EUHTEELE 5,616 5616 319,782
51 30 6] 29[/ LE LR EIL—K 2,590 2,590 317,192
52 30] 7] 2lLELHHREEIL—K 2.930 2,930 314,262
53 30| 6l 27/ LVEL R EA RITER 5,170 5,170 309.092
54 30 6| 11|EIEEEIAJEE 1,529 1,529 307,563
55 30| 7] 1o|ElEERESAMER 1.543 1,643 306,020
56 30| 8] 10[EIEEIE6RMEH 1,584 1,584 304.436
57 30| 5| 28|#E=EEE4 A AEER 15,000 15,000 289,436
58 30| 6| 26|#EFEEESHAEER 4,333 4,333 285,103
59 30 7| 26|#EEBIECAMEH 5747 5747 279,356
60 30 5| 2|2REH. SRTRESE 107,350 107,350 172,006
61 30| 5] 17|=AkEH. SRTEEREOREHS 1,500 1,500 170,506
62 30| 8| 19|dcREb AFTRIS A RN 2.988 2988 167,518
63 31| 1] 1o[dbEEdh A EE9 A AR 2,988 2,988 164,530
64 31] 1] io[deEEch HEHRII0A R 2,988 2988 161,542
65 311 1] _10[d BB B 2.988 2,988 158,554
66 301 11] 27[dtEEFRAEI S Fis B AR 1,049 1,049 157,505
67 30 11 27|dtEEZE S T AR 1,049 1,049 156,456
68 30l 11| 27[dtEEZHE S T10A AL 1,049 1,049 155,407
69 30] 11| 27|dcEESRER S F11 B RESRA 1,049 1,049 154,358
BRTLASAFREI. TLASNAKREIR
70 30] 8| 24[BEfR8 B RN 4,320 4,320 150,038
30{ 10| 5[EIMFEHH 480,000 630,038
BHILASAFEI TLASRAFREIR
71 30| 9| 25|ERAROREEFE 4,320 4,320 625,718
BHTLASARIEL TLASAFEIS
72 30| 10| 23|EBiRi0REETHH 4,320 4,320 621,398
BHITLASAFRE]. TLASAFEIR
73 30| 11| 26|BEhR11 AN 4,320 4,320 617,078
74 30| 8] -6[sBRAVILH 3,556 3,556 613,522
75 30| 8| 18[sEHAVILE 3,032 3.032 610,490
76 30] 8| 25|8BHAVULE 2,220 2.220] _ 608.270
77 30| 9l 29BmAHVYLA 3,704 3,704 604,566
78 30 9] 18]sBHAHVILE 3,759 3,759 600,807
79 30| 9 29[9FHAIILAK 3,778 3,778 597,029
80 30| 10| sl1oAZH VI 3,268 3,268 593,761
81 30l _10[ 19]JioAR AV 3,555 3,555 590,206
82 30l 10| 30[10BHAVULA 3,785 3,785 586,421
83 30l 11l 10[1ARAVIRK 3,612 3612 582,809
84 30l 11| 18[11ASAVIUEK 3.482 3482 579,327
85 30] 9o 2[FEAMR—IBOEEHS 2,200 2,200 577,127
87 30| 8| vIgAkissIERERY 3,000 3,000 574,127
88 30| 8] 1AM IA—FZLERE 1,000 1,000 573,127
89 30| 9 S69BEEPIEBEFEBEERNINER 29,264 29,264 543,863
90 30| 10| 10|FE3MMEHME L 30,000 30,000 513,863
EENMEEHHEIREREHERS B
91 30| 9| 25|£%E 5,000 5,000 508,863
EERNBAFFEELBREOERT RS
92 30| 10| 15|18m%E 5,000 5.000] 503863
93 30 9of 1n2IZmATELLBEFMUSHRIKS 197,316 197,316 306,547
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94 30| 9| 26/FNTELBEEMSES 175420 175420] 131,127
95 30| o 1o|AE=EEEIB AL 1,578 1578| 129,549
96 30| 10| 1oiEEEES A BEH 1,561 1,561 127,988
97 30l 11 n[EEEFIBEEH 1570 1570| 126418
98 30] 8l 27[EHEIEIR N 4416 4416| 122002
99 30| 9] 26[#EFEAEH BN 4,752 4,752 117,250
100 30] 10| 26[#EFEEOH @EM 4,553 4,553 112,697
101 30] 11| 26| BEEI0F BEH 4,767 4,767 107,930
311 1 AlFEAmEERD 480,000 587,930
102 310 1] 1o[dtBEch HrBER12 A R 2,988 2,988 584,942
BHILASAFEL TLASAFREIR
103 30| 12| 2s5|EEMR12FEESEH 4320 4320 580,622
BHILASAFREL TLASAFKEIR
104 31 1] 21BEERRI B REEH 4427 4427 576,195
BHILASAFREL TLARAREIR
105 31| 2] 25|iEhR2 A EASES 4,427 4427 571,768
BHILASAFEL TLARAFREIR
106 31| 3| 25(REfR3IAEEHS 4427 4427 567,341
107 31 2| 12{eBEch B RS AR 2,988 2,988 564,353
108 31 3] ek R AEER 2,988 2,988 561,365
109 31 JebEch BB A BAEH (R LS) 2,988 2,988 558,377
110 31} 3|  glitEREFRE S T2 AR 1,049 1,049 557.328
111 31 3| s|dtEIEEI S B AREEE 1,049 1,049 556,279
112 31l 3l s|icEi%ES T2 BB 1,049 1,049 555,230
113 31 3| 24liLEEE S I3 E B 1,049 1.049 554,181
114 311 1] 10|FAmEHMABE L 30,000 30,000 524,181
DVDIR#ZO—HET A—0v/OIRE
= KEE IBABRCKRELHEEHL
115 30| 12] 10|]LT) 3.042 3,042 521,139
116 30] 12] B2 EEREBSEEERAIIAZH 29.078 29078 492,061
117 30 11 28[11HSHIU R 3782 3,782 488,279
118 30 12| 1o0li2HHAVI R 3,506 3,506 484,773
119 30] 12| 21{12BRAHVILR 3,450 3450] 481323
120 30] 12] 31li2BHAVIVER 2575 2575 478,748
121 31 1 NMAZHAVILE 2,924 2924] 475824
122 31l 11 A[1ASHAVILEK 3,273 3273 472,551
123 311 11 30[1BpHhHvYULRR 3477 3477 469,074
124 31 2] 1t2BHHIILAR 3,331 3,331 465,743
125 3] 2] 192ABHYUAR 3,077 3077 462,666
126 311 2l 272AZHVIAR 3.137 3.137] 459,529
127 31 3 123ASAVIVE 3,554 3,554] 455,975
128 3 3] 6 REEfIAEEERERNINER 28,520 28,520 427,455
129 30] 12| 1o|EEBEEI0A M 1,555 1,555 425,900
130 31 1| 1oiEEBIE AEEE 1,547 1,547 424,353
131 31 2| RIEFEEEI2AEEN 1,835 1,835 422,518
132 31 3] V|EE®EE1ABaEH 1,774 1,774 420,744
133 31 BEEEE2 A BN GRILLE) 1,793 1,793 418,951
134 31 EEBEIAMEN (KL ) 1,691 1,691 417,260
135 30] 12| 26\EHEEI1AAEN 4,591 4,591 412,669
136 31 11 28\ EEEI2HBEH 4623 4623 408,046
137 31} 2} 26/ERETEE1HAER 4.655 4655 403,391
138 31| 3] 26[EHEIE2 A FEH 4,696 4,696 398,695
139 31 MEEEIABENCGRILLS) 4,965 4965 393,730
140 311 3] 29|FE4mFEHH 6,372 6.372 387.358
A R3—2ybTONRAT—FBH (4B ~3
141 31 B 3ARDOHFRILLE) 6.415 6,415 380,943
142 311 3] 14EHTELBIEFISSHMRIN 249,480 249480 131,463
143 31l 3] 283ABAVIL 3,490 3.490 127,973




R bR

FHIFE BBEHEHNE

BER%: X - i
Tk 30 &£ (B[

sEE XIE ] N _ il ] féiE_E%%IEE%D _ _ . . .
E |8 FEE(ER) AR AR A ®§§I§H @ BHEE @ R @ EES @ﬁg%%é LHE @5;“’? fgaﬁ @ ANEE g}%?ﬁ ®$§§ ® %ﬁﬁﬁ N =1

144 3t 3] 5IfAhTELELBEFISSEN 174,091 174,091 -46,118

145 30] 11} 7|RIRMNT-FE TEREEE 105,170 105,170 -151,288

BO&® 151,288 0

2,071,288 610,757 0 930,269 40,112 29,140 10,000 0 116,647 0 25,975 126,372 182,016] 2,071,288 0




